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APRIL 23 (No. of Working Days – 21 ) 

Date Day Events Category In-charge 

01/04/23 Saturday New Session Begins  Manager 

03/04/23 to 

08/04/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: “Well begun is half done!” A 

good starting has a good end. 

(Starting of new academic year) 

 
XII 

 
Class Teacher 

04/04/23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)   

07/04/23 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)   

10/04/23 to 

15/04/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly:  

The importance of time management in student’s 

life. 

 
X  

 
Class Teacher 

14/04/23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi (Holiday)   

 

 
15/04/23 

 

 
Saturday 

Last Date to Pay the First Installment without Late 

Fee 

  

Memory Test Sub- Junior Literary Club 

Hindi Handwriting Competition VI to XII Literary Club 

Green Day KG Section KG Teachers 

17/04/23 to 

22/04/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: 'Reduce, Reuse, Recycle'  

(Environmental Protection) 
IX  Class Teacher 

21/04/23 Friday Poster making competition and essay writing VI to XII Eco Club 

22/04/23 Saturday 
Id-Ul-Fitr, Parashuram Jayanti (Holiday)   

International Earth Day 

24/04/23 to 

29/04/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Good Etiquette(Manners) 

prepares you for life beyond classroom 
VIII  Class Teacher 

Monthly Test All Classes  

25/04/23 Tuesday World Malaria Day All classes Health Club 

MAY 23 (No. of Working Days – 5) 

01/05/23 Monday 
International Labour Day:“A worker is a creator and 

a great asset to every nation". 

  

01/05/23 to 

06/01/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: How to keep yourself busy and 

utilize your summer vacation. (Vacation Activities) 
VII Class Teacher 

05/05/23 Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)   

06/05/23 Saturday Last Working Day   

07/05/23 Sunday Summer Holidays begin   

JUNE 23 (No. of Working Days – 13) 

13/06/23 Tuesday 
School Re-opens for Teachers 

(Seminar for Teachers) 

 
Manager 

15/06/23 Thursday 
Class Starts after Summer Break, Last Date to Pay 

the Second Installment without late Fee. 

  

15/06/23 to 

24/06/23 

Thursday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: 

Back on track: How to get rejuvenated and start 

studying after summer vacation? 

 
IX  

 
Class Teacher 

 
17/06/23 

 
Friday 

Quiz Competition:   

Topics: Sports, Indian History, Current Affairs, 

Film and Music, GK, Science 
VI to XII Literary Club 

 
19/06/23 

 
Monday 

National Reading Day   

"Today a reader Tomorrow a leader" - 

(Power of Reading) 
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21/06/23 Wednesday 
International Yoga Day 

VI to XII Health Club 
Awareness on Physical Fitness 

 

24/06/23 

 

Saturday 

Students Council Election, IX to XII  

Language club Speech Competition Topics: 1. Post-Covid impact 

of Mobile phones on students. 2. Importance of 

Artificial Intelligence in Education. 

 
VI to XII 

26/06/23 to 

30/06/23 

Monday to 

Friday 

School Assembly: Quit drugs choose life. 
IX  

 

 
Class Teacher International Day Against Drug Abuse. 

Monthly Test 

29/06/23 Thursday Id-Ul-Zuha / Bakrid (Holiday)   

JULY 23 (No. of Working Days – 25) 

01/07/23 Saturday 
Doctors Day 

IX to XII Manager 
Investiture Ceremony 

03/07/23 to 

08/07/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Effective communication is a key 

skill to becoming a good leader. 
VIII Class Teacher 

10/07/23 to 

15/07/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Responsibilities and duties of 

students for success in life. 
VIII Class Teacher 

 
15/07/23 

 
Saturday 

Story Telling Competition. 

Last Date to Complete Syllabus and Copy 

Correction 

 
Mini 

 
Literary Club 

17/07/23 to 

22/07/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Importance of science in our daily 

life. 

VIII 

 
Class Teacher 

24/07/23 to 

28/07/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

First Periodical Test Begins.  
VII 

 
Class Teacher "Better three hours too soon, than a minute too late." 

(Shakespeare) - No last-minute rush 

29/07/23 Saturday Muharram (Holiday)   

AUGUST 23 (No. of Working Days – 25) 

31/07/23 to 

05/08/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: “If you don't clean your 

surroundings then don’t make it dirty.” 
VII Class Teacher 

05/08/23 Saturday 1st PTM All classes Class Teachers 

07/08/23 to 

12/08/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: People without the knowledge of 

their past history, origin and culture is like a tree 

without roots - Explore History 

VII  

 

 
Class Teacher 

 
12/08/23 

 
Saturday 

Solo Dance Competition KG Section KG Teachers 

Board Decoration Inter House 
House In 

charges 

14/08/23 to 

19/08/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Patriotism helps in nation- 

building and driving people to work for the 

betterment of the country. 

 
VI  

 
Class Teacher 

 
15/08/23 

 
Tuesday 

Independence Day   

Last Date to Pay the Third Installment without Late 

Fee 

19/08/23 Saturday 
Quiz: Technology, Abbreviations, Madhaypradesh, 

Politics, Art and Literature 
VI to XII Science Club 

21/08/23 to 

26/08/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: India is incredible - explore it. 

Monthly Test 

VI  Class Teacher 

Sub Teachers 

 

26/08/23 

 

Saturday 

Spell Bee Competition III to V Language club 

Debate IX to XII Literary Club 

Show and Tell KG Section  
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28/08/23 Monday Last Date to Complete Syllabus All Classes Sub Teachers 

28/08/23 to 

02/09/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Play to shine -Value of sports in 

student’s life 

VI  

 
Class Teacher 

29/08/23 Tuesday 
International Sports Day 

Last Date to Copy Correction 

  

30/08/23 Wednesday Raksha Bandan (Holiday)   

SEPTEMBER 23 (No. of Working Days – 24) 

04/09/23 to 

09/09/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: A teacher is like candle that burns 

itself to light the way for others. 

Revision Test Begins 

XI Maths / 

Bio 

 
Class Teacher 

05/09/23 Tuesday Teachers’ Day Celebration   

07/09/23 Thursday Janmashtami (Holiday)   

11/09/23 to 

16/09/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: 
V Class Teacher 

Technology is a Great Teacher - Embrace it. 

14/09/23 Thursday Hindi Divas – Hindi Extempore Speech VI - VIII Language Club 

16/09/23 to 

30/09/23 

Saturday to 

Saturday 
Half Yearly Examination All classes 

Exam In- 

charges 

19/09/23 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturti (Holiday)   

28/09/23 Thursday Milad-un-Nabi (Holiday)   

OCTOBER 23 (No. of Working Days – 21) 

02/10/23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)   

03/10/23 to 

7/10/23 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Choose the right path and speak 

the truth. 
V  Class Teacher 

07/10/23 Saturday CHRISTUS : Zonal Level   

09/10/23 to 

14/10/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: The future depends on what you 

do in the present. 

V 

  
Class Teacher 

13/10/23 Friday Prannath Jayanti (Holiday)   

14/10/23 Saturday CHRISTUS : Diocesan Level   

15/10/23 Sunday 
Last Date to Pay the Fourth Installment without Late 

Fee 

  

16/10/23 to 

21/10/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Mindful eating – we are lucky to 

have food but not everyone. 
IV  Class Teacher 

16/10/23 Monday 
World Food Day   

Salad Day KG Section  

21/10/23 Saturday 2nd PTM All classes Class Teachers 

22/10/23 to 

25/10/23 

Sunday to 

Wednesday 
Dussehra Holidays 

  

26/10/23 Thursday Sports Day KG to Sports Club 

27/10/23 Friday Sports Day VI to XII Sports Club 

28/10/23 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)   

NOVEMBER 23 (No. of Working Days – 21) 

01/11/23 Wednesday Madhya Pradesh Foundation Day   

 
30/10/23 to 

04/11/23 

 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Explore the magnificent 

uniqueness of the heart of India “Incredible Madhya 

Pradesh” 

 

 
IV  

 

 
Class Teacher 

06/11/23 to 

11/11/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly:Expel darkness – Spiritual aspects 

of Diwali 

IV 

 

 
Class Teacher 
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09/11/23 

 
Thursday 

Diya Painting Competition 

Board Decoration 

Rangoli Competition 

VI to VIII 

Inter House 

(IX to XII) 

 

House In 

charges 

10/11/23 Friday Diwali Celebration III & IV  

11/11/23 to 

14/11/23 

Saturday to 

Tuesday 
Diwali Holidays 

  

14/11/23 Tuesday Children's Day   

15/11/23 Wednesday Birsa Munda Jayanti (Holiday)   

16/11/23 Thursday Smart Kids Day KG Section  

16/11/23 to 

18/11/23 

Thursday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: - It’s your time – Make the most 

of it. 

 
III- Rose 

 
Class Teacher 

 
20/11/23 

 
Monday 

Traffic Day   

Last Date to Complete the Full Syllabus of X and 

XII 

20/11/23 to 

25/11/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: The constitution is a guide – let us 

respect and follow it. 
III- Lotus Class Teacher 

25/11/23 Saturday 
Manager’s Day   

Annual Function All classes Class Teachers 

26/11/23 Sunday Constitution Day   

27/11/23 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)   

 

28/11/23 to 

02/12/23 

 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Little things matter - Put first 

things first. 

Monthly Test 

Last Date to Complete the Syllabus and Copy 

Correction 

 

III 

 

 

 
Class Teacher 

30/11/23 Wednesday National Flag Day All Classes Heritage Club 

DECEMBER 23 (No. of Working Days – 20) 

01/12/23 Friday 
World Aids Day 

Last Date to Complete the Syllabus 

  

03/12/23 Sunday World disabled day   

04/12/23 to 

09/12/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Discipline shapes the future 

(Importance of discipline) 
II  Class Teacher 

04/12/23 to 

09/12/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 
Second Periodical Test All Classes Principal 

11/12/23 

to16/12/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: The present is God's greatest 

gift-Live here and now. 
II Class Teacher 

12/12/23 to 

22/12/23 

Tuesday to 

Friday 
First Pre-Board X and XII Principal 

15/12/23 Friday 
Last Date to Pay the Fifth Installment without Late 

Fee 

  

18/12/23 to 

23/12/23 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Christmas - A child is born to us 

let us celebrate it. 
II Class Teacher 

23/12/23 Saturday Christmas Celebration All Classes All Clubs 

24/12/23 to 

25/12/23 

Sunday to 

Monday 
Christmas Holidays 

  

26/12/23 to 

31/12/23 

Tuesday to 

Sunday 
Winter Holidays 

  

JANUARY 24 (No. of Working Days – 25) 

01/01/24 Monday New Year (Holiday)   

02/01/24 Tuesday School Re-opens after Winter Break   
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02/01/24 to 

06/01/24 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: The power of concentration is the 

only key to the treasure-house of knowledge. 
XI Class Teacher 

06/01/24 Saturday 3rd PTM All classes Class Teachers 

08/01/24 to 

13/01/24 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: You are the creator of your own 

destiny. 
IX  Class Teacher 

11/01/24 to 

17/01/24 

Thursday to 

Wednesday 

 
Road Safety Week 

 
All Classes 

 
Health Club 

03/01/24 to 

13/01/24 

Wednesday 

to Saturday 

 
Second Pre-Board 

 
X and XII 

 
Principal 

12/01/24 Friday National Youth Day   

15/01/24 Monday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)   

16/01/24 to 

20/01/24 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: “Be a rainbow in someone else’s 

cloud.” Be kind whenever possible. 
IX  Class Teacher 

22/01/24 to 

27/10/24 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Fundamental Rights of the Indian 

constitution 

IX  

 
Class Teacher 

26/01/24 Friday Republic Day   

29/01/24 to 

03/02/24 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: Health is Wealth. 

Monthly Test 
VIII  Class Teacher 

FEBRUARY 24 (No. of Working Days – 23) 

05/02/24 Monday Last Date to Complete the Syllabus 
 Subject 

Teachers 

05/02/24 to 

10/02/24 

Monday to 

Saturday 

School Assembly: "Arise awake and stop not till the 

goal is reached" 
VIII  Class Teacher 

10/02/24 Saturday World Pulses Day  Health Club 

12/02/24 Monday 
Last Date for Copy Correction and Revision Test 

Begins 

  

12/02/24 to 

17/02/24 

Monday to 

Saturday 
School Assembly: Be a warrior not a worrier. 

VIII 

 
Class Teacher 

14/02/24 Wednesday Vasant Panchami (Holiday)   

15/02/24 Thursday 
Last Date to Pay the Sixth Installment without Late 

Fee 

  

19/02/24 to 

23/02/24 

Monday to 

Friday 

School Assembly: 

Exams are like festivals- celebrate them. 
VII ` Class Teacher 

 
21/02/24 

 
Wednesday 

International Mother Language Day 

(Group Song- Different Indian Languages) 

All Classes 

and 

Teachers 

 
Language Club 

24/02/24 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)   

26/02/24 to 

12/03/24 

Monday to 

Tuesday 
Annual Examination All Classes Principal 

MARCH 24 (No. of Working Days – 23) 

08/03/24 Friday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)   

25/03/24 Monday Holi (Holiday)   

26/03/24 Tuesday Annual Exam Result   

29/03/24 Friday Good Friday(Holiday)   

 

Note: The schedules in the year plan 23-24 are tentative and subject to change without prior 

notice as conditions dictate or due to unforeseen circumstances. 


